BULLETIN

Date

Bulletin

3/26/2007

28

Item

Description

Qty

Rate

Total

NOTE

20070326-01
20070326-02

20070326-01

THE FOLLOWING UNITS ARE DESIGNED FOR RESPIRATORY USE,
SUCH AS GAS MASK AND OTHERS. BLACK CORRUGATED HOSE
THAT WILL STRECH LIKE AN ACCORDION. WILL STRETCH TO
APPROX 10 FT, ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURER'S SPECS. FOR
SALE "AS IS," NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES.
SHIPPING/FREIGHT WILL BE ADDED. 4 WEEK DELIVERY TIME.
RESPIRATORY HOSE BLEND CP6000 ANNULAR STRETCH 0.75 IN
ID 1.00 IN CUFF 42.00 IN OAL 100 UNITS.

RESPIRATORY HOSE BLEND CP6000 ANNULAR STRETCH 0.75 IN
ID 1.00 IN CUFF 42.00 IN OAL 250 UNITS.

RESPIRATORY HOSE BLEND CP6000 ANNULAR STRETCH 0.75 IN
ID 1.00 IN CUFF 42.00 IN OAL 100 UNITS.

Los Angeles, California Sales Tax

0.00

0| 2,250.00

0| 4,687.50

0| 2,250.00

8.25%

0.00T

0.00T

0.00T

0.00

IMPORTANT: Bulletins are date sensitive, these may be superseded by quotes, new bulletins, etc. Items may be discontinued

for new models or without notice. See terms & conditions at our website. HOSE LINE 6060 San Fernando Rd Glendale CA
91202 USA www.HoselLine.Net Phone +1 818 547 3010 Fax +1 818 547 3339 Sales@HoseLine.Net






