

BULLETIN

Date	Bulletin
3/26/2007	28

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Total
NOTE	THE FOLLOWING UNITS ARE DESIGNED FOR RESPIRATORY USE, SUCH AS GAS MASK AND OTHERS. BLACK CORRUGATED HOSE THAT WILL STRECH LIKE AN ACCORDION. WILL STRETCH TO APPROX 10 FT, ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURER'S SPECS. FOR SALE "AS IS," NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES. SHIPPING/FREIGHT WILL BE ADDED. 4 WEEK DELIVERY TIME.	0	0.00	
20070326-01	RESPIRATORY HOSE BLEND CP6000 ANNULAR STRETCH 0.75 IN ID 1.00 IN CUFF 42.00 IN OAL 100 UNITS.	0	2,250.00	0.00T
20070326-02	RESPIRATORY HOSE BLEND CP6000 ANNULAR STRETCH 0.75 IN ID 1.00 IN CUFF 42.00 IN OAL 250 UNITS.	0	4,687.50	0.00T
20070326-01	RESPIRATORY HOSE BLEND CP6000 ANNULAR STRETCH 0.75 IN ID 1.00 IN CUFF 42.00 IN OAL 100 UNITS.	0	2,250.00	0.00T
	Los Angeles, California Sales Tax		8.25%	0.00

IMPORTANT: Bulletins are date sensitive, these may be superseded by quotes, new bulletins, etc. Items may be discontinued for new models or without notice. See terms & conditions at our website. HOSE LINE 6060 San Fernando Rd Glendale CA 91202 USA www.HoseLine.Net Phone +1 818 547 3010 Fax +1 818 547 3339 Sales@HoseLine.Net